

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only





01 :6 HT

DEVENUED

~?**?**} روز مرد دروز مرد



•

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date: November	10, 2021	Account#: 12000000088
Name: David S	hulman	
Reference #:		
Entity Name:	MAINSTR	EET 2700 N. CENTRAL, INC.
Articles of Incorpo	oration/Authoriz	ation to Transact Business
Amendment		
Change of Agent		ISSUES? CALL
Reinstatement		David:
Conversion		850-270-0082
Merger		
Dissolution/Withc	Irawal	
E Fictitious Name		
Other		

Authorized Amount: \$35.00

Signature: _____



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date: November 10, 2021		Account#: 12000000088			
Name: David S	Shulman				
Reference #:	1499223				
Entity Name:	MAINSTRE	ET 2700 N. CENTRAL, INC.			
Articles of Incorp	oration/Authoriza	tion to Transact Business			
Amendment					
Change of Agent		ISSUES? CALL			
Reinstatement		David:			
Conversion		850-270-0082			
Merger					
Dissolution/With	drawal				
Fictitious Name					
Other	·				

Authorized Amount: \$35.00

David Shulman

Signature:

ı,

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

.

.

1. The name of the corpo	oration:	MAINST	FREET 2700	N. CENTR	RAL, INC.		
	e corporation: MAINSTREET 2700 N. CENTRAL, INC. ffice address: No Change						
The mailing address (<u></u>					
4. Date of incorporation		5/7/2018	Document	number:	P18000040646		
The name and street a Florida Department of				ed office on fi			
	ł	KILGALLON, F	PAUL J		TALLY IO		
	2101 WEST C	OMMERCIAL	BLVD., SUI	TE 1200			
For	Lauderdale	FL		33309	9 HA		
5. The name and street a (if changed):	ddress of the new	registered agent	(if changed) an	d /or registere	ed office $\frac{9}{9}$		
	CC	GENCY GLO	BAL INC.				
	11 <u>5</u> No	orth Calhoun S	Street, Suite	4			
		P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable				
····-	Tallahas	see	Florida	32301			
					of its registered agent.		
Such change was autho authorized by the board	rized by resolutic , or the corporati	n duly adopted b on has been notif	y its board of c ied in writing c	firectors or by of the change	y an officer so		
/s/ Paul J Kilgallon			Paul J Kilgallon, President				
Signature of an of I hereby accept the app I further agree to comp performance of my duti agent. Or, if this docum hereby confirm that the	ointment as regis ly with the provis	tered agent and d ions of all statut liar with and acc l merely to reflec been notified in	agree to act in es relative to th yent the obligat	ed or typed name this capacity te proper and ton of my pos he registered change.	I complete sition as registered		
/s/ Michael Carlisle			11/10/2021				
Signature of F	tegistered Agent			Date			
If signing on behalf of a	an entity:						
Michael Carlisle,		etary					
Typed or Pri							
	* *	* FILING FEE	: \$35.00 * * *				
	MAKE CHECKS PA	YABLE TO FLOR	IDA DEPARTME	ENT OF STATE	2		